Hose Kits  |  PVC & Rubber Hose  |  Hose Fittings  |  Clamps  |  Valves & Gauges  |  Pipe Fittings  |  Flanges & Bellows
Call 1300 852 795 Prices are plus GST, and delivery.
Prices valid till 30th November 2024
or while stocks last.
Your complete fluid & transfer solution
LIMITED STOCK, ACT FAST!
NOVEMBER SPECIALS
November 2024 Specials
5 PACK NOZZLE KIT QUICK CONNECT
Code Description Price Per Each
TNFG-26000 050 $42.92
Code Description Price Per Each
SPCCW-100 4” (100mm) $14.61
SPCCW-125 5” (125mm) $19.17
SPCCW-150 6” (150mm) $20.91
SPIRAL CLAMP TO SUIT CLOCKWISE WOUND HOSE
BUY 6 SPECIAL PRICE
HEAVY DUTY TRAVIS FITTING CLAMPS
Code Description Price Per Each
TFCG-075 3” (75mm) $53.50
TFCG-100 4” (100mm)  $24.82
TFCG-125 5” (125mm)  $30.66
TFCG-150 6” (150mm) $27.01
TFCG-200 8” (200mm) $70.51
BUY 10 SPECIAL PRICE
NICKEL PLATED BALL VALVE WITH F&F BSP
Code Description Price Per Each
BBVFF-006 1/4” (6mm) $5.74
BBVFF-010 3/8” (10mm) $5.74
BBVFF-012 1/2” (12mm) $6.28
BBVFF-019 3/4” (19mm) $8.29
BBVFF-025 1” (25mm) $12.22
BBVFF-032 1 1/4” (32mm) $23.46
BBVFF-038 1 1/2” (38mm) $33.40
BBVFF-050 2” (50mm) $50.95
BUY 10 SPECIAL PRICE
GALVANISED TRAVIS FITTING SET
Code Description Price Per Set
TFSG-100 4” (100mm)   $117.66